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Georgia Senate race could be competitive

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's new Georgia poll finds that with a pretty anonymous set of
potential Republican candidates, Democrats might have a real shot at making the Senate
race competitive next year.

PPP looked at match ups involving 5 Republicans (Paul Broun, Phil Gingrey, Karen
Handel, Jack Kingston and Tom Price) and 3 Democrats (John Barrow, Jason Carter, and
Max Cleland). Cleland is the only person in the whole bunch who has more than 50%
statewide name recognition, with 48% of voters rating him favorably to 29% with an
unfavorable view.

If Cleland could be coaxed into the race he would start out with a lead over every
Republican we tested him against. He's up 1 against Price, 3 against Kingston, 5 against
Gingrey, and 7 against Broun and Handel. Democratic prospects for winning the seat
might not hinge on what could be an unlikely Cleland candidacy though. John Barrow
trails by an average of only 4/10ths of a point against the Republicans we tested- leading
Gingrey and Handel by 1, tying Broun, trailing Price by 1, and trailing Kingston by 3.
Carter trails the quintet of Republicans we tested by an average of 3.8 points- he's down 2
to Broun and Gingrey, 4 to Handel, 5 to Price, and 6 to Kingston.

“Obviously it’s been a long time since Democrats won a major election in Georgia,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “But if they nominate a strong
candidate next year and the Republicans nominate someone to the far right, this could be
one of their few pick up opportunities in a year where the Senate map sets up well for the
GOP.”

It's hard to say much about the Republican contest for Senate right now other than that it's
a complete tossup. We tested 7 potential candidates and 6 of them all clustered between
10 and 15% in our polling- Handel and Kingston get 15%, Casey Cagle comes in at 13%,
Gingrey gets 12%, Broun 11%, Price 10%, and Tom Graves 3%. The plurality goes to
undecided at 20%.

PPP surveyed 602 Georgia voters and 366 usual Republican primary voters from
February 15" to 18th. The margin of error for the overall sample is +/-4.0% and +/-5.1%
for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or
political organization.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Georgia Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Barrow?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 14%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 27%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 59%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Broun?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 14%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 34%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 52%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jason Carter?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 10%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 18%
NOE SUIME e, 2%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Max Cleland?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 48%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 29%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 23%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Phil Gingrey?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 21%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 31%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Karen Handel?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 21%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 33%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 46%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jack Kingston?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 23%
NOE SUIME e, 59%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Price?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 18%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 25%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 56%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat John Barrow and Republican Paul
Broun, who would you vote for?

Q9

JONN BAITOW. e+ttt enees 38%
Paul Broun.........c.cccccceveeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeees 38%
NOE SUIE .ottt 24%

Q10 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat John Barrow and Republican Phil
Gingrey, who would you vote for?

JONN BarrOW........coeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeceeeicce e, 43%
Phil GINGIrey ..o 42%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 15%

Q11 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat John Barrow and Republican Karen
Handel, who would you vote for?

JONN BarrOW.......cueeiiiiiiiiicee e 43%
Karen Handel..........ccccooeeeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeee 42%
NOE SUME .., 15%
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If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat John Barrow and Republican Jack
Kingston, who would you vote for?

JONN BarrOW.......uueeeiiiiiiiicceeeeeeeeee e 40%
Jack KingSton .........ccoeeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43%
NOE SUME .., 17%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat John Barrow and Republican Tom
Price, who would you vote for?

JONN BarTOW......vveiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeee e 42%
o]0 ¢ I = T 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 15%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Jason Carter and Republican Paul
Broun, who would you vote for?

JASON CAMET vt 40%
PAUI BIOUN ..ot 42%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 18%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Jason Carter and Republican Phil
Gingrey, who would you vote for?

Jason Carter ........ocooeveiiiiiii 41%
Phil GINGrey ..o 43%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 16%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Jason Carter and Republican Karen
Handel, who would you vote for?

Jason Carter .......cooveeeiiii e 40%
Karen Handel..........ccocoeeeeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeee 44%
NOE SUME .., 15%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Jason Carter and Republican Jack
Kingston, who would you vote for?

JASON CAIET vt eeeeeee e 39%
Jack KingSton .........oovviiviiiiiieceiiee e 45%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 16%
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If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Jason Carter and Republican Tom
Price, who would you vote for?

Jason Carter .......coveeeiiiiieie e 39%
TOM PIICE....coeeeeeee e 44%
NOE SUME e, 16%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Max Cleland and Republican Paul
Broun, who would you vote for?

Max Cleland............cuvveeeiiiiiiiiiee e 47%
Paul BroUN ......ooeeeiiieiiceeeeeeeeeeee e 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 13%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Max Cleland and Republican Phil
Gingrey, who would you vote for?

MaX CIEIANG ....cvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et 46%
Phil GINGTEY ..o 41%
NOE SUIE .ottt 13%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Max Cleland and Republican Karen
Handel, who would you vote for?

Max Cleland............coveeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e 47%
Karen Handel..........ccocooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 40%
NOE SUIME e, 12%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Max Cleland and Republican Jack
Kingston, who would you vote for?

Max Cleland............cuueeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e 46%
Jack Kingston .........coeeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43%
NOE SUME .., 11%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Max Cleland and Republican Tom
Price, who would you vote for?

Max Cleland............cuveeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e 44%
TOM PrICE....coeeeiee e 43%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 12%



dP Public Policy
Polling

Q24 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 12%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiiii e 19%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 25%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 21%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 22%
Q25 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 54%
Man....... 46%

Q26 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieeii e 37%
Republican............oooiiiiiiii e 41%
Independent/Other...........ccooiieiiiiiiiiiee. 22%

February 15-18, 2013

Survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q27 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE .o 73%
AFICanN-AMEriCAN .......uveveieiiiiiiee e ees 20%
(O] {1 N 7%

Q28 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29...eeveeeeeeeeeeee e 12%
B0t 45 22%
A6 10 65......ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s, 37%
Older than 65.........ccooviiiiiiiiie s 29%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Barrow Favorability Broun Favorability

Favorable [14%  25% 18% 12% 15% 6% Favorable [14%  14% 9% 11% 19% 18%

Unfavorable |27%  38% 26% 26% 24% 27% Unfavorable |34%  47% 45% 34% 32% 17%

Not sure [59%  37% 56% 61% 60% 68% Not sure |52%  39% 46% 55% 49% 65%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Carter Favorability Cleland Favorability

Favorable |10%  19% 16% 10% 6% 3% Favorable [48%  58% 62% 62% 36% 27%
Unfavorable |18%  19% 17% 15% 19% 20% Unfavorable | 29%  20% 23% 18% 40% 40%
Not sure |72%  62% 66% 74% 75% 7% Not sure |23% 21% 15% 20% 24% 33%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gingrey Favorability Handel Favorability
Favorable [21%  12% 8% 19% 29% 32% Favorable [21%  15% 17% 25% 20% 24%
Unfavorable |31%  36% 49% 39% 22% 14% Unfavorable |33%  48% 44% 29% 28% 26%
Not sure [48%  52% 43% 43% 49% 54% Not sure |46%  36% 38% 45% 52% 51%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kingston Favorability Price Favorability
Favorable |18%  20% 9% 12% 24% 24% Favorable [18%  13% 12% 14% 25% 25%
Unfavorable |23%  34% 32% 22% 18% 16% Unfavorable | 25%  35% 33% 31% 16% 16%
Not sure |59%  47% 59% 65% 58% 60% Not sure |56% 51% 55% 55% 60% 58%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Barrow/Broun Barrow/Gingrey

John Barrow [38%  66% 62% 45% 21% 12% John Barrow [43%  75% 71% 51% 24% 11%

Paul Broun |38%  13% 17% 21% 59% 70% Phil Gingrey |42% 13% 17% 31% 63% 71%

Not sure [24%  20% 21% 35% 21% 18% Not sure|15%  12% 12% 18% 13% 18%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Barrow/Handel Barrow/Kingston

John Barrow [43%  80% 68% 50% 24% 10% John Barrow |40%  71% 68% 47% 20% 13%
Karen Handel|42% 11% 17% 32% 57% 7% Jack Kingston [43%  12% 18% 28% 62% 78%
Not sure | 15% 9% 15% 18% 19% 13% Not sure |17%  17% 14% 25% 19% 10%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

February 15-18, 2013 _
survey of 602 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Barrow/Price Carter/Broun

John Barrow [42%  79% 67% 49% 24% 11% Jason Carter [40%  81% 71% 48% 15% 9%

Tom Price |43%  11% 17% 29% 60% 79% Paul Broun | 42% 8% 13% 27% 66% 7%

Not sure [15%  11% 15% 22% 17% 10% Not sure |18%  11% 16% 26% 18% 15%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Carter/Gingrey Carter/Handel

Jason Carter (41%  80% 69% 49% 17% 10% Jason Carter [40%  81% 68% 46% 19% 8%
Phil Gingrey [43%  12% 16% 29% 67% 76% Karen Handel [44%  12% 19% 34% 61% 79%
Not sure [ 16% 7% 14% 22% 16% 14% Not sure [ 15% 7% 13% 20% 20% 12%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Carter/Kingston Carter/Price
Jason Carter [39%  83% 67% 43% 16% 10% Jason Carter [39%  82% 68% 46% 15% 8%
Jack Kingston |45%  12% 22% 29% 65% 81% Tom Price |44% 7% 17% 31% 67% 81%
Not sure [ 16% 5% 11% 28% 19% 8% Not sure |16%  10% 15% 24% 18% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cleland/Broun Cleland/Gingrey
Max Cleland |47%  79% 7% 60% 22% 15% Max Cleland |46%  80% 75% 59% 21% 13%
Paul Broun |40%  16% 14% 24% 62% 73% Phil Gingrey |41% 11% 17% 24% 65% 74%
Not sure [ 13% 5% 9% 16% 17% 12% Not sure |13% 9% 8% 17% 14% 12%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cleland/Handel Cleland/Kingston
Max Cleland [47%  87% 7% 58% 22% 14% Max Cleland |46%  83% 76% 57% 12%
Karen Handel |40%  10% 18% 25% 58% 75% Jack Kingston |43%  13% 16% 26% 80%
Not sure [12% 3% 5% 17% 20% 11% Not sure |11% 4% 8% 16% 8%
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base [Woman| Man
Cleland/Price B = bilit
Max Cleland |44%  76% 74% 57% 20% 11% arrow ravora Ily
Tom Price |43%  18% 15% 27% 63% 79% Favorable [ 14% 12% 16%
Not sure [ 12% 6% 11% 16% 16% 10%
Unfavorable [ 27% 25% 30%
Not sure [59% 63% 54%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Broun Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

14%
34%
52%

12%
29%
59%

17%
39%
44%

Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Carter Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

10%
18%
2%

10%
13%
7%

10%
23%
67%

Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Cleland Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

48%
29%
23%

50%
26%
25%

46%
32%
21%

Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Gingrey Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

21%
31%
48%

17%
29%
54%

26%
33%
41%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Handel Favorability Kingston Favorability
Favorable | 21% 22% 20% Favorable | 18% 16% 20%
Unfavorable | 33% 28% 40% Unfavorable [ 23% 19% 28%
Not sure | 46% 50% 41% Not sure | 59% 65% 52%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Price Favorability Barrow/Broun
Favorable [ 18% 17% 20% John Barrow | 38% 40% 35%
Unfavorable | 25% 24% 27% Paul Broun | 38% 36% 41%
Not sure | 56% 60% 53% Not sure | 24% 24% 23%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Barrow /Gingrey Barrow /Handel
John Barrow |43% 47%  38% John Barrow [43% 47% 38%
Phil Gingrey | 42% 39% 46% Karen Handel [ 42% 40% 44%
Not sure | 15% 14% 16% Not sure | 15% 13% 18%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Barrow/Kingston Barrow/Price
John Barrow [40% 43% 37% John Barrow |42% 46% 38%
Jack Kingston [43% 39% 47% Tom Price |43% 39% 47%
Not sure |17% 19% 15% Not sure | 15% 15% 15%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Carter/Broun

Jason Carter
Paul Broun

Not sure

40% 46%  34%
42% 37% 47%
18% 17% 20%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Carter/Handel

Jason Carter
Karen Handel

Not sure

40% 44%  35%
44% 43% 47%

15% 13% 18%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Carter/Gingrey
Jason Carter |41% 47% 33%
Phil Gingrey | 43% 39% 49%
Not sure | 16% 14% 18%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Carter/Kingston
Jason Carter | 39% 43% 34%
Jack Kingston [45% 41% 50%
Not sure [16% 16% 16%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Carter/Price Cleland/Broun
Jason Carter | 39% 44%  34% Max Cleland | 47% 49% 45%
Tom Price [44% 40% 50% Paul Broun | 40% 35% 46%
Not sure | 16% 17% 16% Not sure | 13% 15% 9%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Cleland/Gingrey Cleland/Handel
Max Cleland | 46% 51% 40% Max Cleland | 47% 52% 42%
Phil Gingrey [41% 35% 49% Karen Handel | 40% 36% 45%
Not sure |13% 14% 10% Not sure | 12% 11% 14%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 602 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base (Woman| Man

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gender

Cleland/Kingston

Max Cleland | 46% 50% 40%
Jack Kingston |43% 38% 49%
Not sure [11% 12% 11%

Cleland/Price

Max Cleland [44% 49% 39%
Tom Price |43% 39% 48%
Not sure | 12% 11% 14%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Barrow Favorability Broun Favorability
Favorable | 14% 20% 10% 11% Favorable [ 14% 10% 19% 11%
Unfavorable [27% 27% 28% 25% Unfavorable | 34% 41% 24% 39%
Not sure |59% 52% 61% 64% Not sure |52% 48% 57% 50%

survey of 602 Georgia voters

February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh

, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Cleland Favorability

Carter Favorability

Favorable [ 10% 16% 5% 8% Favorable [48% 64% 35% 45%

Unfavorable | 18% 15% 21% 18% Unfavorable | 29% 18% 36% 33%

Not sure | 72% 69% 75% 74% Not sure | 23% 18% 28% 23%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Gingrey Favorability Handel Favorability

Favorable 8% 36% 15% Favorable [21% 18% 25% 19%
Unfavorable [31% 44% 14% 41% Unfavorable [ 33% 41% 27% 31%
Not sure | 48% 47% 50% 44% Not sure | 46% 41% 47% 50%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Kingston Favorability

Price Favorability

Favorable [ 18% 9% 29% 11% Favorable [ 18% 11% 25% 18%

Unfavorable | 23% 30% 18% 22% Unfavorable | 25% 35% 15% 27%

Not sure |59% 61% 53% 67% Not sure |56% 54% 60% 54%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Barrow/Broun Barrow /Gingrey

John Barrow | 38% 71% 10% 36% John Barrow |43% 82% 9% 40%
Paul Broun | 38% 11% 70% 26% Phil Gingrey [42% 8% 78% 33%
Not sure | 24% 18% 21% 38% Not sure | 15% 10% 14% 27%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base
Barrow /Handel Barrow/Kingston

John Barrow |43% 80% 10% 40% John Barrow |40% 79% 8% 36%

Karen Handel [ 42% 7% 78% 34% Jack Kingston |43% 8% 80% 31%

Not sure [ 15% 12% 13% 26% Not sure [17% 14% 12% 32%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Barrow/Price Carter/Broun

John Barrow |42% 81% 9% 38% Jason Carter | 40% 81% 6% 37%
Tom Price | 43% 6% 80% 34% Paul Broun |42% 5% 79% 32%
Not sure [ 15% 13% 11% 28% Not sure [ 18% 14% 15% 30%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Carter/Gingrey Carter/Handel
Jason Carter |41% 83% 4% 38% Jason Carter | 40% 79% 6% 40%
Phil Gingrey | 43% 6% 83% 32% Karen Handel | 44% 10% 81% 35%
Not sure [ 16% 11% 13% 30% Not sure [15% 12% 14% 25%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Carter/Kingston Carter/Price
Jason Carter | 39% 80% 4% 35% Jason Carter | 39% 81% 3% 37%
Jack Kingston |45% 6% 87% 33% Tom Price [44% 6% 84% 35%
Not sure [ 16% 14% 8% 32% Not sure [ 16% 13% 13% 28%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Cleland/Broun

Cleland/Gingrey

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Max Cleland | 47% 87% 13% 44% Max Cleland | 46% 87% 9% 46%
Paul Broun | 40% 6% 76% 29% Phil Gingrey | 41% 5% 80% 29%
Not sure | 13% 7% 11% 26% Not sure [ 13% 7% 11% 25%
Party Party
Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Cleland/Handel

Cleland/Kingston

Max Cleland | 47% 88% 11% 46% Max Cleland | 46% 89% 8% 43%
Karen Handel [ 40% 6% 76% 31% Jack Kingston |43% 5% 83% 31%
Not sure | 12% 6% 13% 22% Not sure |11% 6% 9% 25%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party

Race
' Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other African-
Cleland/Price Base |White |American |Other
Max Cleland | 44% 85% 8% 44% -
Barrow Favorability
Tom Price |43% 6% 81% 35%
Favorable [14% 14% 18% 5%
Not sure [ 12% 9% 11% 21%
Unfavorable [27% 26% 28% 34%
Not sure |59% 60% 54% 61%
Race Race
African- African-
Base [White |[American |Other Base |White [American |Other
Broun Favorability Carter Favorability
Favorable |14% 14% 15% 9% Favorable [10% 10% 11% 6%
Unfavorable |34% 34% 32% 36% Unfavorable [18% 17% 18% 23%
Not sure |52% 52% 54% 55% Not sure |72% 73% 71% 70%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Cleland Favorability
Favorable [48% 47% 57% 36%
Unfavorable |29% 33% 13% 23%
Not sure |23% 20% 30% 40%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Handel Favorability
Favorable [21% 21% 26% 15%
Unfavorable |33% 33% 32% 38%
Not sure |46% 46% 43% 47%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Gingrey Favorability
Favorable |21% 25% 10% 16%
Unfavorable |31% 30% 41% 16%
Not sure |48% 45% 49% 67%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Kingston Favorability
Favorable | 18% 20% 10% 17%
Unfavorable | 23% 22% 29% 15%
Not sure [59% 58% 61% 68%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Price Favorability
Favorable [18% 20% 13% 22%
Unfavorable | 25% 25% 30% 13%
Not sure |56% 55% 58% 65%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Barrow /Gingrey
John Barrow [43% 34% 74% 43%
Phil Gingrey [42% 52% 11% 25%
Not sure |15% 13% 16% 32%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Barrow/Broun
John Barrow |38% 32% 61% 37%
Paul Broun |38% 48% 11% 14%
Not sure |24% 20% 28% 49%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Barrow/Handel
John Barrow |43% 35% 73% 36%
Karen Handel [42% 52% 12% 27%
Not sure [15% 13% 15% 37%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Barrow/Kingston
John Barrow [40% 31% 75% 35%
Jack Kingston |43% 54% 10% 15%
Not sure |17% 14% 15% 50%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Carter/Broun
Jason Carter |40% 32% 68% 49%
Paul Broun |42% 53% 10% 13%
Not sure |18% 15% 22% 38%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Barrow/Price
John Barrow |42% 34% 6% 32%
Tom Price [43% 54% 10% 23%
Not sure |15% 13% 15% 45%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Carter/Gingrey
Jason Carter |41% 32% 74% 38%
Phil Gingrey |43% 55% 10% 23%
Not sure [16% 14% 16% 39%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Carter/Handel
Jason Carter |40% 32% 71% 41%
Karen Handel [44% 54% 16% 23%
Not sure |15% 14% 13% 37%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Carter/Price
Jason Carter |39% 30% 75% 32%
Tom Price |44% 56% 12% 17%
Not sure |16% 14% 12% 51%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Carter/Kingston
Jason Carter |39% 30% 74% 30%
Jack Kingston [45% 56% 12% 23%
Not sure |16% 13% 13% 47%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Cleland/Broun
Max Cleland |47% 39% 79% 43%
Paul Broun |40% 50% 11% 21%
Not sure [13% 11% 10% 36%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Cleland/Gingrey Cleland/Handel
Max Cleland [46% 38% 7% 38% Max Cleland |47% 39% 79% 48%
Phil Gingrey |41% 52% 11% 15% Karen Handel [40% 50% 12% 19%
Not sure | 13% 9% 12% 47% Not sure |12% 11% 9% 32%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Cleland/Kingston Cleland/Price
Max Cleland | 46% 36% 81% 47% Max Cleland | 44% 36% 7% 40%
Jack Kingston [43% 53% 10% 27% Tom Price |43% 53% 13% 29%
Not sure |11% 11% 8% 26% Not sure [12% 11% 10% 31%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Barrow Favorability Broun Favorability
Favorable [14% 15% 10% 11% 21% Favorable [14% 11% 9% 13% 20%
Unfavorable |27% 26% 24% 27% 31% Unfavorable [34% 41% 32% 31% 34%
Not sure |59% 59% 66% 63% 48% Not sure |52% 48% 58% 55% 46%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Carter Favorability Cleland Favorability
Favorable |10% 7% 10% 7% 13% Favorable |48% 26% 42% 53% 55%
Unfavorable [18% 19% 12% 21%  18% Unfavorable |29% 41% 21% 29%  29%
Not sure |72% 74% 78% 71% 68% Not sure |23% 33% 36% 18% 15%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Gingrey Favorability Handel Favorability
Favorable [21% 15% 12% 24% 28% Favorable [21% 19% 24% 23% 18%
Unfavorable |31% 30% 33% 32% 29% Unfavorable [33% 44% 30% 30% 35%
Not sure |48% 56% 55% 44% 43% Not sure |46% 37% 46% 47% 47%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Kingston Favorability Price Favorability
Favorable [18% 19% 16% 17% 19% Favorable [18% 11% 16% 19% 22%
Unfavorable |23% 19% 21% 24% 26% Unfavorable |25% 30% 18% 27% 27%
Not sure |59% 63% 63% 59% 55% Not sure |56% 59% 66% 54% 51%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Barrow/Broun Barrow/Gingrey
John Barrow |38% 44% 30% 39% 40% John Barrow |43% 48% 31% 46% 46%
Paul Broun [38% 33% 42% 40% 36% Phil Gingrey |42% 37% 46% 43% 40%
Not sure |24% 22% 28% 21% 24% Not sure |[15% 15% 22% 11% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Barrow/Handel Barrow/Kingston
John Barrow [43% 44% 33% 46% 45% John Barrow |40% 41% 28% 45% 44%
Karen Handel [42% 37% 49% 42% 39% Jack Kingston [43% 41% 49% 42% 39%
Not sure |15% 19% 18% 13% 15% Not sure |17% 19% 22% 13% 17%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




&
| Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Barrow /Price Carter/Broun
John Barrow |42% 48% 30% 43% 48% Jason Carter |40% 52% 34% 42% 39%
Tom Price [43% 33% 49% 44% 39% Paul Broun |42% 33% 45% 43% 41%
Not sure |15% 19% 21% 13% 13% Not sure |18% 15% 21% 16% 20%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Carter/Gingrey Carter/Handel
Jason Carter [41% 48% 31% 44% 40% Jason Carter |40% 48% 31% 42% 41%
Phil Gingrey |43% 37% 48% 44% 42% Karen Handel |44% 37% 54% 43% 42%
Not sure [16% 15% 21% 11% 18% Not sure |15% 15% 15% 15% 17%
February 15-;|_8, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 602 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Carter/Kingston Carter/Price
Jason Carter [39% 44% 30% 42% 40% Jason Carter |39% 44% 31% 42% 39%
Jack Kingston |45% 41% 52% 44% 43% Tom Price (44% 33% 49% 46% 44%
Not sure |16% 15% 18% 14% 17% Not sure |16% 22% 19% 12% 17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Cleland/Broun Cleland/Gingrey
Max Cleland |47% 41% 40% 52% 50% Max Cleland |46% 44% 36% 51% 48%
Paul Broun |40% 37% 45% 41% 37% Phil Gingrey [41% 33% 48% 41% 40%
Not sure |13% 22% 15% 7% 14% Not sure [13% 22% 16% 8% 12%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Cleland/Handel Cleland/Kingston
Max Cleland |47% 56% 36% 50% 50% Max Cleland |46% 48% 34% 50% 48%
Karen Handel |40% 30% 49% 41% 37% Jack Kingston |43% 44% 49% 41% 39%
Not sure |12% 15% 15% 9% 14% Not sure | 11% 7% 16% 9% 13%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Cleland/Price
Max Cleland |44% 44% 34% 48% 48%
Tom Price |43% 44% 48% 42% 40%
Not sure |12% 11% 18% 10% 12%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 602 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

February 15-18, 2013

Survey of 366 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Georgia Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Broun?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 20%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 28%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 52%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Phil Gingrey?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 36%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 45%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Karen Handel?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 28%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 29%
NOE SUIME e, 43%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jack Kingston?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 24%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 21%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 56%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Price?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 27%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 19%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 54%

Q6

Q7

Q8

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Given the choices of Paul Broun, Casey Cagle,
Phil Gingrey, Tom Graves, Karen Handel, Jack
Kingston, and Tom Price, who would you most
like to see as the Republican candidate for
Senate next year?

Paul BrOUN .......oviieiiiiee e 11%
Casey Cagle .......ceeeeiiiiiiiiiieei e 13%
Phil GINGIrey ....ooviiiiiee e 12%
TOM Graves ......ccceeeeieeiiieee e 3%
Karen Handel..........cccccovviiniiec e 15%
Jack Kingston .........ceeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 15%
TOM PriCE ..t 10%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cccvevrceeeeiinenenne 20%

If the candidates for Senate next year were just
Paul Broun, Phil Gingrey, Karen Handel, and
Jack Kingston, who would you vote for?

Paul BrOUN .......evvieiiiieceiiee e 14%
Phil GINGrey ......ooveiiieeiiiic e 22%
Karen Handel..........cccccoviiiiniiiiieccecee 21%
Jack KingStoNn ........coovviiiieiiieeeeiee e 18%
NOE SUIE .. 24%

If the candidates for Senate next year were just
Paul Broun, Phil Gingrey, Tom Price, and Jack
Kingston, who would you vote for?

PaUI BIOUN .....cooeeeeceeeee e, 15%
Phil GINGEY ..o 24%
TOM PHCE ..o e 14%
JACK KINGSTON .o 18%
NOE SUIE ..o 28%
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Polling

Q9 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Q11 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to

65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

10 1B A5 .
i 0
VIV DEIAl.oosovs vt oo, AB 0 B
i 0
SOMEWNALIDEIAL o vvvssvvrss v Older than 65 .........ccceeviiiiiieiiieiee e
MoOdErate.........ccvvveiiieieeieee e 20%
Somewhat conservative............cccceeveeennenee 32%
Very CONSErvVative .........cccoceeeereeneeneeienanee 38%
Q10 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOmaN ..o, 48%
MaN..... 52%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 366 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Broun Favorability Gingrey Favorability
Favorable [20%  43% % 15% 18% 26% Favorable |36%  12% 27% 30% 40% 40%
Unfavorable |28%  19% 58% 32% 31% 17% Unfavorable |19%  38% 49% 29% 14% 11%
Not sure [52%  38% 35% 53% 51% 57% Not sure |45%  50% 25% 41% 46% 49%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Handel Favorability Kingston Favorability
Favorable [28%  12% 18% 28% 31% 28% Favorable [24%  31% 16% 23% 25% 25%
Unfavorable |29%  38% 49% 28% 24% 28% Unfavorable | 21%  19% 42% 26% 15% 18%
Not sure |43%  50% 33% 44% 45% 43% Not sure |56%  50% 42% 51% 60% 58%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 366 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Price Favorability 2014 GOP sen
Favorable |27%  12% 15% 24% 28% 31% Preference
Unfavorable [19%  57% 38% 19% 13% 17% Paul Broun| 11%  12% . 10% 1% 15%
Not sure |54%  31% 47% 57% 58% 520 Casey Cagle |13%  19% 43% 15% 1% 8%
Phil Gingrey | 12% - 14% 15% 9% 14%
Tom Graves | 3% - 2% 3% 3% 5%
Karen Handel [15%  12% 12% 8% 19% 16%
Jack Kingston [15%  38% 14% 14% 16% 14%
Tom Price [10%  19% - 10% 11% 12%
Someone else/Not [ 20% - 15% 25% 21% 17%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |[Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Broun/Gingrey/Hand- Broun/Gingrey/Price-
el/Kingston /Kingston
Paul Broun |14%  12% 5% 10% 17% 16% Paul Broun |15%  12% 2% 12% 17% 18%
Phil Gingrey |22%  19% 42% 17% 14% 27% Phil Gingrey | 24% - 50% 21% 23% 22%
Karen Handel|21%  12% 20% 16% 28% 19% Tom Price |14%  38% 5% 10% 16% 15%
Jack Kingston [18%  57% 14% 22% 17% 16% Jack Kingston [18%  38% 16% 17% 19% 18%
Not sure [ 24% - 20% 35% 23% 22% Not sure |28%  12% 27% 40% 25% 26%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 366 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 alp

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Broun Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

20% 15% 25%
28% 19% 36%
52% 67% 39%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gingrey Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

36% 32% 41%
19% 15% 23%
45% 53% 37%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Handel Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

28% 34% 22%
29% 19% 38%
43% 47% 40%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Kingston Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

24% 19% 28%
21% 14% 27%
56% 67% 45%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 366 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Price Favorability

Favorable [ 27% 27% 28%

Unfavorable | 19% 13% 23%

Not sure | 54% 60% 49%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Broun/Gingrey/Hand-
el/Kingston

Paul Broun | 14% 12% 16%

Phil Gingrey [ 22% 20% 23%

Karen Handel [ 21% 26% 17%

Jack Kingston [ 18% 17% 19%

Not sure | 24% 25% 24%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2014 GOP Sen
Preference
Paul Broun [11% 9% 13%
Casey Cagle | 13% 12% 15%
Phil Gingrey | 12% 13% 11%
Tom Graves | 3% 5% 2%
Karen Handel [ 15% 19% 12%
Jack Kingston [15% 15% 15%
Tom Price [ 10% 9% 12%
Someone else/Not [ 20% 18% 21%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Broun/Gingrey/Price-
/Kingston
Paul Broun | 15% 15% 16%
Phil Gingrey | 24% 22% 26%
Tom Price [ 14% 15% 14%
Jack Kingston [ 18% 18% 18%
Not sure | 28% 31% 26%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 366 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Broun Favorability
Favorable [20% 15% 20% 25%
Unfavorable [28% 33% 24% 29%
Not sure |52% 52% 57% 46%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Handel Favorability
Favorable |28% 23% 34% 25%
Unfavorable [29% 35% 26% 28%
Not sure |43% 42% 41% 48%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Gingrey Favorability
Favorable [36% 25% 39% 44%
Unfavorable |19% 23% 19% 15%
Not sure [45% 52% 42% 41%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Kingston Favorability
Favorable [24% 15% 24% 31%
Unfavorable |21% 21% 21% 19%
Not sure [56% 63% 55% 50%

February 15-18, 2013

survey of 366 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Price Favorability 2014 GOP Sen
Preference

Favorable |27% 15% 30% 35%
Unfavorable [19% 17% 24% 12%
Not sure [54% 67% 47% 52%

Paul Broun [11% 8% 13% 13%
Casey Cagle |13% 21% 12% 8%
Phil Gingrey [ 12% 6% 15% 14%
Tom Graves | 3% 6% 3% 2%
Karen Handel |15% 21% 13% 12%

Jack Kingston [15% 12% 14% 20%

Tom Price | 10% 6% 11% 14%

Someone else/Not|20% 21% 20% 17%

sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Broun/Gingrey/Hand- Broun/Gingrey/Price-
el/Kingston /Kingston
Paul Broun [14% 15% 13% 16% Paul Broun [15% 17% 13% 16%
Phil Gingrey [22% 23% 19% 24% Phil Gingrey [24% 29% 21% 25%
Karen Handel [21% 23% 23% 18% Tom Price (14% 8% 17% 16%
Jack Kingston |18% 15% 18% 22% Jack Kingston |18% 15% 19% 19%
Not sure |24% 23% 28% 21% Not sure [28% 31% 30% 23%
February 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 366 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



